Category

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps

TEA/Medicaid

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps

FS Overpayment

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps

Monthly Closed Cases

Food Stamps/TEA/Medicaid

September 2008

Case Number

20084048
20083774
20083871
20083761
20083913
20083867
20084031
20083992
20083940
20084236
20083992
20083942
20084040
20084061
20084284
20084253
20084229
20084246
20084282
20084161
20084191
20083733
20084120
20084117
20084088
20084076
20084087
20084073
20084247
20083770
20083861
20084402
20084249
20084418
20084282
20084123
20084490

Decision

Agency

No Show
Agency

Agency

Agency

No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency

Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

No Show

Client

Agency

No Show

No Show
Agency

No Show

No Show
Agency

No Issue

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show
Agency

County Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

Client Withdrew

Date

09/09/2008
09/08/2008
09/09/2008
09/11/20008
09/11/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/26/2008
09/10/2008
09/22/2008
09/22/2008
09/22/2008
09/22/2008
09/22/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/10/2008
09/09/2008
09/26/2008
09/08/2008
09/10/2008
09/11/2008
09/12/2008
09/12/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008



Category

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
TEA

TEA

Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
Food Stamps
FS Medicaid
Food Stamps
TEA Medicaid
Food Stamps
TEA

Food Stamps
Medicaid

Case Number

20083870
20084335
20084365
20084411
20084410
20084064
20084286
20084492
20084495
20084419
20083219
20083866
20083869
20083905
20083907
20083908
20083914
20084049
20084067
20084026
20083941
20083993
20084119
20083716
20084082
20084109
20084113
20084231
20084124
20084240
20084057
20084240
20084336
20084438
20084340
20084366
20084066
200836223
20083807
20083390
20083374
20083804
20083551
20083860
20083860

Decision
Client Withdrew

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Agency

Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
Client Withdrew
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
Agency

No Show (Agency)
Client Withdrew
No Show (Agency)
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show (Agency)
Agency
Abandoned

No Show (Agency)
Client Withdrew
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
Client Withdrew
Client Withdrew
No Show (Agency)
Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show

Client

No Show

Client Withdrew
No Show

Client Withdrew
Abandoned

Date
09/12/2008
09/22/2008
09/22/2008
09/22/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008

09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/26/2008
09/02/2008
09/02/2008
09/02/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/04/2008
09/04/2008
09/09/2008
09/09/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/10/2008
09/11/2008
09/11/2008
09/11/2008
09/11/2008
09/12/2008
09/15/2008
09/29/2008
09/15/2008
09/29/2008
09/30/2008
09/30/2008
09/30/2008
09/02/2008
09/02/2008
09/02/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/03/2008
09/15/2008
09/15/2008
09/15/2008



Category Case Number
Food Stamps 20083715
Food Stamps 20084059
Food Stamps 20083934
Food Stamps 20084122
Food Stamps 20084412
Food Stamps 20083773
FS Medicaid 20084070
TEA 20084070
Food Stamps 20082875
TEA Medicaid 20082875
Food Stamps 20084192
TEA 20084612
FS Overpayment 20083521
Food Stamps 20084245
Food Stamps 20084121
Food Stamps 20084230
Food Stamps 20084111
FS Medicaid 20084237

Abandoned - Client Abandoned

Agency

No Issue
No Show

- Decision in favor of Agency
Client - Decision in favor of Client

- No Adverse Action

- Client failed to Appear
Client Withdrew- Withdrew the Appeal

Decision
Agency
No Show
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
Agency
Client Withdrew
Agency
Client
Agency
No Show
Client Withdrew
Agency
No Show
No Show
Client Withdrew
No Show
No Show

Date
09/15/2008
09/16/2008
09/16/2008
09/16/2008
09/17/2008
09/17/2008
09/19/2008
09/19/2008
09/19/2008
09/19/2008
09/29/2008
09/29/2008
09/29/2008
09/30/2008
09/30/2008
09/30/2008
09/30/2008
09/30/2008



